
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (from pos 19) 

Nr. 
344 
517 
728 
360 
597 
929 
878 
645 
630 
945 
573 
998 
350 
433 
545 
440 
591 
837 

153 
992 
791 
723 
187 
285 
954 

Namn 
Jesper Hultman 
Isak Gifting 
Adam Einarsson 
Nicolas Skoglund 
Robin Andersson 
Christian Simonsson 
Adam Fast 
Johan Westman 
Albin Stridsby 
Niklas Rohdin 
Eddie Holmqvist 
Max Nordh 
Christoffer Silfversten 
Jack Martinsson 
Oliver Björkquist 
Lucas Appel 
Herman Niklasson 
Jakob Svensson 

Timmy Wernersson 
William Persson 
Oliver Molin 
Andreas Nilsson 
Oskar Petersson 
Tim Malmberg 
Robin Karlsson 

Klubb 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Dala Falun 
Rödeby CK 
Arlanda MC 
MK Tranan 
Karlstad MX Klubb 
SMK Vingåker 
Woxnadalens MK 
Tomelilla MK 
MC Alingsås 
Limhamns MK 
MCK Hallandia 
Höga Kusten MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Anderslövs MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Linköpings MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
FMCK Borås 
Varbergs MK 
SMK Ronneby 
Vrigstad MK 
Vimmerby MS 

Best Tm 
2:01.813 
2:02.340 
2:02.383 
2:05.360 
2:05.575 
2:06.298 
2:06.313 
2:06.494 
2:06.567 
2:07.099 
2:07.245 
2:07.546 
2:07.626 
2:07.733 
2:07.768 
2:08.328 
2:08.714 
2:09.288 

2:09.618 
2:11.370 
2:12.022 
2:13.524 
2:14.051 
2:14.914 
2:15.089 

Diff 

0.527 
0.570 
3.547 
3.762 
4.485 
4.500 
4.681 
4.754 
5.286 
5.432 
5.733 
5.813 
5.920 
5.955 
6.515 
6.901 
7.475 

7.805 
9.557 
10.209 
11.711 
12.238 
13.101 
13.276 

På varv 
2 
4 

10 
4 
3 
2 
2 
7 
3 
2 
3 
7 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 

9 
3 
7 
3 
3 
2 
3 

Sponsor 
Team JE68/KTM 
KTMScandinavia/JE68/Katalysatoråtervinning 
Team TM Racing Sweden 
Team Din MC MonsterEnergy Motul 

Team MJC Yamaha/Yamaha Center Karlstad 

CEC Racing 
Motostar Racing 

Absolut MX 

Carla Pro Shop 

Keva Motor AB/ First Racing Sweden 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016-09-10 10:41:52 

Supervisor: Patrik Håkansson 

Tävlingsledare: Tomas Andersson 

Tidtagning: Mikael Blomgren 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rödeby CK 

Sverige Cup delt.5 
MX2 

Tidskval MX2 Grupp B 

Qualifying started at 8:59:14 

Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 

2016-09-10 08:55 


